Graphic Module Datasheet    24064-1 Series
       Page: 1 of 20
0B0B0B0B
1B1B1B    24064-1 Series
2B2B2BGraphic Module Datasheet
4B4B4BAttention:
A. Some specifications of IC are not listed in this datasheet. Please refer to the IC datasheet for more details.
B. The related documents for interfacing, demo code, ic datasheet are all available, please download from our web.

Graphic Module Datasheet    24064-1 Series
       Page: 4 of 20
54B51B49BB451B457B454B1. ORDERING INFORMATION
55B52B461B1.1 24064-1 Series Table
*The number of series table is in accordance with number of the below series image 1.2.
.No. Part Number LCD Type Backlight Color Graphic & Font Color Background Color
1 24064SYG-1 STN Positive Yellow Green Color Dark Blue Color Yellow Green Color
2 24064SBS-1 STN Negative Blue White Color White Color Blue Color
3 24064FS-1 FSTN Positive White Color Black Color White Color
4 24064DNS-1 FFSTN Negative White Color White Color Black Color
Graphic Module Datasheet    24064-1 Series
       Page: 5 of 20
467B57B464B54B1.2 24064-1 Series Image
*The number of series image is in accordance with number of the above series table 1.1.